
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908946 BOUILLOUX ROGER (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905029 BESSON GUY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03909512 ELMEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909688 LESCALIER PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03908822 MASSON JACQUES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03909451 CHABOISSIER MYRIAM (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909388 CHABOISSIER GÉRARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

00113756 PILLET LAURENT (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
  () P - G

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

07104354 BOY MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03909017 LY FONG (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909440 CAUBIT PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903066 PROST-BOUCLE JAMES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () G - P

08319684 TORA MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

07816321 MICHON JEAN PAUL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900934 SOLETTI JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P
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03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908822 MASSON JACQUES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

08319684 TORA MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  () G - P

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

00113756 PILLET LAURENT (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909017 LY FONG (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G
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1/4 de Finale 

03909017 LY FONG (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

13 - 8

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

11 - 13

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 3

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

00113756 PILLET LAURENT (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
  ()

13 - 11

1/2 Finale 

03909017 LY FONG (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

0 - 0

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

0 - 0

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0



'2024_08_28 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 32

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02118864 GOURDAN FROMENTEL MAURICETTE (0210102/ASPTT)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902930 MORNICO SYLVIANE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909693 GAZZERA JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902016 WAWRZYNIAK NICOLAS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

08208889 OUSSET PATRICK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02512148 FRUHAUFF PASCAL (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
  ()

P - G

07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909338 TOMASETTI DIDIER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

08208889 OUSSET PATRICK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02512148 FRUHAUFF PASCAL (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
  ()

P - G

07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902930 MORNICO SYLVIANE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909693 GAZZERA JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

08208889 OUSSET PATRICK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02512148 FRUHAUFF PASCAL (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P


